\%%
CALLE

MENU



SALADS
CAESAR SALAD

Crisp romaine leftuce, caesar sauce, hand-cut croutons and a choice of grilled shrimp
Or grilled seasoned chicken breast

With Chicken + 6.000 JD

With Shrimps (6 pcs) + 6.000 JD

GREEK SALAD

Cucumber, tomato, bell pepper, black olives and feta cheese tossed into vinaigrette dressing

ARUGULA SALAD

Baby arugula, quartered roma tomato, pecan, sundried tomatfo, and parmesan cheese
with balsamic dressing

QUINOA SALAD

Kale, avocado, cherry ftomato, parsley, quinoa, pomegranate pearls and toasted almond
with honey mustard dressing

APPETISERS
CHICKEN TENDER

Breaded chicken fingers served with tartar sauce and French fries

CHEESE PLATTER

Selection of sliced cheese with fruits, jam and honey

CRUDITES

Carrotf, cucumber, bell pepper, cherry tomato, olives (2 kinds), served with sour cream

PIZZA

MARGHERITA PIZZA (370g)
FOUR CHEESE PIZZA (3709)
VEGETABLE PIZZA (370g)

SANDWICHES AND BURGERS
HAND-CRAFTED BURGER

200g US Angus beef burger, lollo rosso lettuce, tomato, baby cucumber pickles, american
cheese with special sauce

CHICKEN BURGER

Chicken burger, lettuce, cocktail sauce, pickles, cheddar cheese and onion rings

ROYAL STEAK SANDWICH

170g beef, bell pepper, fresh mushroom, shiitake mushroom, onion, mixed cheese, fresh cream

ROYAL CHICKEN SANDWICH

170g chicken, bell pepper, fresh mushroom, shiitake mushroom, onion, mixed cheese, fresh cream

TUNA SANDWICH

Tuna, lettuce, tomato, pickles with lemon mayo dressing

All our sandwiches served with french fries and coleslaw salad

DESSERT
ICE CREAM

Vanilla, Strawberry and chocolate flavors

All prices are subject %5 service charge and %8 government taxes

6.000 JD

7.000 JD

6.000 JD

8.000 JD

10.000 JD

22.000 JD

7.000 JD

8.000 JD
12.000 JD
10.000 JD

10.000 JD

8.000 JD

12.000 JD

10.000 JD

10.000 JD

4.000 JD



