

SALADS

SALADS	
CAESAR SALAD Crisp romaine lettuce, caesar sauce, hand-cut croutons and a choice of grilled shrimp Or grilled seasoned chicken breast With Chicken + 6.000 JD With Shrimps (6 pcs) + 6.000 JD	6.000 JD
GREEK SALAD Cucumber, tomato, bell pepper, black olives and feta cheese tossed into vinaigrette dressing	7.000 JD
ARUGULA SALAD Baby arugula, quartered roma tomato, pecan, sundried tomato, and parmesan cheese with balsamic dressing	6.000 JD
QUINOA SALAD Kale, avocado, cherry tomato, parsley, quinoa, pomegranate pearls and toasted almond with honey mustard dressing	8.000 JD
APPETISERS	
CHICKEN TENDER Breaded chicken fingers served with tartar sauce and French fries	10.000 JD
CHEESE PLATTER Selection of sliced cheese with fruits, jam and honey	22.000 JD
CRUDITÉS Carrot, cucumber, bell pepper, cherry tomato, olives (2 kinds), served with sour cream	7.000 JD
PIZZA	
MARGHERITA PIZZA (370g) FOUR CHEESE PIZZA (370g) VEGETABLE PIZZA (370g)	8.000 JD 12.000 JD 10.000 JD
SANDWICHES AND BURGERS	
HAND-CRAFTED BURGER 200g US Angus beef burger, Iollo rosso lettuce, tomato, baby cucumber pickles, american cheese with special sauce	10.000 JD
CHICKEN BURGER Chicken burger, lettuce, cocktail sauce, pickles, cheddar cheese and onion rings	8.000 JD
ROYAL STEAK SANDWICH 170g beef, bell pepper, fresh mushroom, shiitake mushroom, onion, mixed cheese, fresh cream	12.000 JD
ROYAL CHICKEN SANDWICH 170g chicken, bell pepper, fresh mushroom, shiitake mushroom, onion, mixed cheese, fresh cream	10.000 JD
TUNA SANDWICH Tuna, lettuce, tomato, pickles with lemon mayo dressing	10.000 JD

DESSERT

ICE CREAM
Vanilla, Strawberry and chocolate flavors

4.000 JD

All our sandwiches served with french fries and coleslaw salad